
Minnesota Law Enforcement Explorer Association 
 

Minnesota Law Enforcement Explorer Conference Competition Results 
Rochester, Minnesota 

April 16 – April 19, 2015 
 
 

5115 Excelsior Blvd, #310, St. Louis Park, Minnesota, 55416 
www.mnleexplorer.org 

Arrest & Search   
Presented by:  St. Paul Police Department  

1st. Inver Grove Heights Police  Team A 
2nd. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team A 
3rd. Orono Police    Team A 
4th. St Paul Police    Team A (Tie)   
5th. South St. Paul Police   Team B (Tie) 

 
 
 
Bomb Threat Response 
Presented by: Bloomington Police Department & Minneapolis Police Department 

1st. South St Paul Police   Team B 
2nd. South St Paul Police   Team C 
3rd. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team A 
4th. Blaine Police    Team C 
5th. Plymouth Police    Team A 

 
 
Burglary in Progress 
Presented by:  Coon Rapids Police Department & Blaine Police Department 

1st. Hennepin County Sheriff   Team A 
2nd. Anoka Police    Team A 
3rd. Ramsey Police     Team D 
4th. Coon Rapids Police   Team A 
5th. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team B 

 
 
Crime Prevention 
Presented by:  Minnesota Crime Prevention Association 

1st. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team B 
2nd. Orono Police    Team B 
3rd. Blaine Police    Team C 
4th. Crystal Police     Team B 
5th. Dakota County Sheriff   Team D 
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Crime Scene Search 
Presented by:  Hennepin County Sheriff Office 

1st. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team A 
2nd. St Paul Police    Team A 
3rd. Washington County Sheriff  Team A 
4th. Minnesota State Patrol   Team A 
5th. South St Paul Police   Team A 

 
 
Domestic Crisis Intervention 
Presented by:  St. Louis County Sheriff Office 

1st. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team B 
2nd. Ramsey County Sheriff   Team B 
3rd. Maple Grove Police   Team A 
4th. Anoka County Sheriff   Team A 
5th. Crystal Police     Team C 

 
 
Emergency Field First Aid 
Presented by:  Coon Rapids Police Department  

1st. Ramsey County Sheriff   Team B 
2nd. Rochester Police    Team A 
3rd. Bloomington  Police    Team A 
4th. Brooklyn Center Police   Team A 
5th. Minnetonka Police   Team A 

 
 
Hostage Negotiation 
Presented by:  Federal Bureau of Investigation & Burnsville Police Department 

1st. Coon Rapids Police   Team A 
2nd. Bloomington Police   Team A 
3rd. Coon Rapids Police   Team D 
4th. New Hope Police     Team A 
5th. New Brighton Police    Team A 
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Interview and Interrogation 
Presented by:   Edina Police Department & Homeland Security  

1st. Minneapolis Police   Team D 
2nd. Ramsey County Sheriff   Team A 
3rd. Maple Grove Police   Team A 
4th. St Louis Park Police   Team A 
5th. Brooklyn Center Police   Team A 

 
 
Traffic Accident Investigation 
Presented by:  Minnesota State Patrol 

1st. Eagan Police    Team C 
2nd. Hennepin County Sheriff   Team B 
3rd. Faribault Police    Team A 
4th. Minnesota State Patrol    Team B 
5th. Minnetonka Police   Team B 

 
  
Traffic Stop 
Presented by:  Plymouth Police Department 

1st. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team D 
2nd. Chaska Police     Team A 
3rd. Blaine Police    Team A 
4th. New Brighton Police   Team A 
5th. Coon Rapids Police   Team C 

 
 
Use of Force 
Presented by:  Blaine Police Department & Training 333 

1st. Rochester Police    Team A 
2nd. Crystal Police    Team A 
3rd. Minnesota State Patrol   Team B 
4th. Blaine Police    Team B 
5th. Eagan Police    Team C 
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White Collar Crime 
Presented by:  Champlin Police Department 

1st. Faribault Police    Team A 
2nd. Dakota County Sheriff   Team A 
3rd. South St Paul Police   Team A 
4th. Orono Police    Team A   
5th. Dakota County Sheriff   Team B 

 
 
Academic Sessions 
Gang Investigations 
Presented by:  Sgt. Joel Field, Hennepin County Sheriff Department 

1st. Minneapolis Police 
2nd. Richfield Police 
3rd. Anoka County Sheriff 
4th. Bloomington Police 
5th. Edina / Eden Prairie Police 

 
 
DWI Field Sobriety Test and Probable Cause to Arrest 
Presented by:  Sean McCarthy, Attorney for State of Minnesota 

1st. Moorhead Police 
2nd. Hennepin County Sheriff 
3rd. Wright County Sheriff 
4th. Minneapolis Police 
5th. Mankato Police 

 
 
Forensic Mapping 
Presented by:  Sherral Schmidt Minneapolis Police Department 

1st. Minnetonka Police 
2nd. Chaska Police  
3rd. Moorhead Police 
4th. Anoka County Sheriff 
5th. Lino Lakes Police 
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Drill Team Competition 
Presented by:   

1st. Ramsey County Sheriff 
2nd. Blaine Police 
3rd. Minnesota State Patrol 

Tie for 1st and 2nd.  Tie breaker was the difficulty of the routine. 
 
 
Police Exam 

1st. Tanner Hagan, Isanti County Sheriff 
2nd. Jacob Gruber, Lino Lakes Police 
3rd. Katie Klein, Edina / Eden Prairie Police 
4th. Jacob Powlowski, Maple Grove Police 
5th. Joshua Neumann, Duluth Police 

 
 
Report Writing Individual 

1st. Gage Litzener, Dakota County Sheriff 
2nd. Courrtney Nothnagel, Coon Rapids Police 
3rd. Gunner Birwerth, South St Paul Police 

 
 
Job Interview 

1st. Anna Ambroji, Duluth Police 
2nd. Amy Petra, Ramsey County Sheriff 
3rd. Kevin McCabe, Bloomington Police 

 
 
Bike Course 
Presented by:  Minneapolis Police Department 

1st. Gunner Bierwerth  South St Paul Police  41:09 
2nd. Nate Birch  Minnetonka Police  43:96  
3rd. Nate Jacovson  Mankato Police   45:25 
4th. Mace Orris  Brooklyn Center Police  48:18 
5th. Justin Regep  South St Paul Police  48:51  
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Participating Member Posts: 
Anoka County Sheriff  Edina/Eden Prairie Police   Oakdale Police 
Anoka Police  Faribault Police   Plymouth Police 
Apple Valley Police  Hennepin County Sheriff Prescott Police  
Blaine Police   Inver Grove Heights Police Ramsey County Sheriff   
Bloomington Police   Lino Lakes Police   Ramsey Police   
Brooklyn Center Police   Mankato Police   Richfield Police 
Brooklyn Park Police   Maple Grove Police   Rochester Police   
Carver County Sheriff   Maplewood Police   Roseville Police  
Champlin Police   Minneapolis Police   Shakopee Police   
Chaska Police   Minnesota State Patrol    South St. Paul Police  
Coon Rapids Police   Minnetonka Police   St. Louis County Sheriff 
Crystal Police   Moorhead Police   St. Louis Park Police  
Dakota County Sheriff   Mound Police    St. Paul Police   
Duluth Police   New Brighton Police   Washington County Sheriff   
Eagan Police   New Hope Police Woodbury Police   
  Wright County Sheriff   
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Anoka Police 3996 Chelsea Yeager 85 1 -x 85 0 -x 90 3 -x 260 4 -x 1st. Aggregate
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Zach Shanley 83 0 -x 82 0 -x 87 0 -x 252 0 -x 2nd. Aggregate
St. Paul Police 9454 Jonathan Douglass 87 1 -x 78 1 -x 82 0 -x 247 2 -x 3rd. Aggregate
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Jon Williams 87 2 -x 79 1 -x 80 0 -x 246 3 -x 4th. Aggregate
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Tony Larson 87 1 -x 78 1 -x 69 0 -x 234 2 -x 5th. Aggregate
Blaine Police 3939 Tanner Ess 89 1 -x 52 0 -x 20 0 -x 161 1 -x 1st. Slow Fire
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Michael Cariveau 88 0 -x 56 1 -x 61 0 -x 205 1 -x 2nd. Slow Fire
Blaine Police 3939 Jennah Justen 85 2 -x 30 0 -x 45 0 -x 160 2 -x 3rd. Slow Fire
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Tom Moore 84 1 -x 50 0 -x 33 0 -x 167 1 -x 4th. Slow Fire
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Kevin Nochez 82 2 -x 76 0 -x 75 0 -x 233 2 -x 5th. Slow Fire
St. Paul Police 9454 Emilio Castro 58 0 -x 78 1 -x 57 1 -x 193 2 -x 1st. Timed Fire
Plymouth Police 3905 Maddie Zitzlsperger 68 1 -x 76 0 -x 64 0 -x 208 1 -x 2nd. Timed Fire
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Jack Zimmer 38 0 -x 76 0 -x 51 0 -x 165 0 -x 3rd. Timed Fire
Bloomington Police 3624 Jon Brenna 59 0 -x 74 0 -x 56 0 -x 189 0 -x 4th. Timed Fire
Maple Grove Police 3775 Troy Hoffarth 82 0 -x 74 0 -x 19 0 -x 175 0 -x 5th. Timed Fire
Eagan Police 9568 Drake Malaske 67 0 -x 60 0 -x 72 0 -x 199 0 -x 1st. Rapid Fire
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 John Halloran 44 0 -x 57 0 -x 69 0 -x 170 0 -x 2nd Rapid Fire
Plymouth Police 3905 Karleigh Johnson 62 1 -x 59 0 -x 65 0 -x 186 1 -x 3rd. Rapid Fire
Rochester Police 12 Sydney Dison 75 0 -x 53 0 -x 64 1 -x 192 1 -x 4th. Rapid Fire
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Connor Adrian 78 1 -x 67 0 -x 64 0 -x 209 1 -x 5th. Rapid Fire
Maple Grove Police 3775 Tyler Sinclair 76 0 -x 73 0 -x 63 0 -x 212 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Matt Baloun 72 0 -x 72 0 -x 56 0 -x 200 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Jacob Otto 80 0 -x 60 0 -x 59 0 -x 199 0 -x
Richfield Police 3447 Luke Geisler 78 0 -x 58 0 -x 62 0 -x 198 0 -x
New Brighton Police 9554 Gabriel Soriano 69 1 -x 73 0 -x 50 0 -x 192 1 -x
New Brighton Police 9554 Dan Niedfeldt-Thomas 65 0 -x 65 0 -x 60 1 -x 190 1 -x
Rochester Police 12 Chris Slater 73 0 -x 52 0 -x 63 0 -x 188 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 August Hannasch 76 0 -x 58 0 -x 53 0 -x 187 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Jalysa Cutting 76 0 -x 54 0 -x 54 0 -x 184 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Zach Gruver 55 0 -x 70 0 -x 51 0 -x 176 0 -x
Dakota County Sheriff 9523 Nick Cross 53 1 -x 57 1 -x 63 1 -x 173 3 -x
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Nick Daniel 69 0 -x 70 0 -x 29 0 -x 168 0 -x
Dakota County Sheriff 9523 Jordan Moses 59 0 -x 60 0 -x 47 0 -x 166 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Cory Koehn 53 0 -x 53 0 -x 52 1 -x 158 1 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Ashley Jordet 71 1 -x 66 0 -x 21 0 -x 158 1 -x
Richfield Police 3447 Alex Dahlquist 65 0 -x 51 0 -x 42 0 -x 158 0 -x
New Brighton Police 9554 Josiah Johnson 78 0 -x 24 0 -x 55 0 -x 157 0 -x
Duluth Police 244 Alex Prouse 78 0 -x 53 0 -x 25 0 -x 156 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Derek Aagenes 63 0 -x 52 0 -x 40 0 -x 155 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Jacob Pawlowski 31 0 -x 61 1 -x 62 0 -x 154 1 -x
Anoka Police 3996 Jacob Rath 57 0 -x 53 0 -x 44 0 -x 154 0 -x
Anoka Police 3996 Tyler Torell 76 0 -x 47 0 -x 31 0 -x 154 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Ben Ekberg 75 1 -x 48 0 -x 30 0 -x 153 1 -x
Dakota County Sheriff 9523 Joey Ander 54 0 -x 63 0 -x 36 0 -x 153 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Jackson Denly 78 0 -x 47 0 -x 28 0 -x 153 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Alex Geiger 39 0 -x 59 1 -x 54 0 -x 152 1 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Colton Rumpsa 56 0 -x 63 0 -x 33 1 -x 152 1 -x
West Fargo Police Department 1111 Olivia Nellermoe 51 0 -x 55 0 -x 46 0 -x 152 0 -x Page 1
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Plymouth Police 3905 Travis Groth 55 0 -x 55 0 -x 41 1 -x 151 1 -x
Rochester Police 12 Justin Kotajarvi 48 0 -x 48 0 -x 51 0 -x 147 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Kevin McCabe 56 0 -x 40 0 -x 51 0 -x 147 0 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Kris Flaten 46 0 -x 63 0 -x 38 0 -x 147 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Parker Jacky 69 1 -x 37 0 -x 37 0 -x 143 1 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Stephanie Wallace 63 0 -x 37 0 -x 42 0 -x 142 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Aaron Wurm 55 1 -x 54 0 -x 32 0 -x 141 1 -x
Duluth Police 244 Jarrid Johnson 52 0 -x 52 0 -x 36 0 -x 140 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Amy Patraw 39 0 -x 44 1 -x 55 0 -x 138 1 -x
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Austin Fischbach 48 0 -x 31 0 -x 59 0 -x 138 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Dmitry Ivanov 28 0 -x 52 0 -x 57 0 -x 137 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Riley Draves 49 0 -x 45 0 -x 43 0 -x 137 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Casey Valento 51 0 -x 45 0 -x 41 0 -x 137 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Mace Orris 59 1 -x 30 0 -x 44 0 -x 133 1 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Keegan Sisk 64 0 -x 52 0 -x 17 0 -x 133 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Luke Dohman 63 0 -x 50 0 -x 19 0 -x 132 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Jake Gruber 43 0 -x 33 0 -x 55 0 -x 131 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Stephen Orluck 41 0 -x 43 0 -x 47 0 -x 131 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Sophia Byland 37 0 -x 41 0 -x 51 0 -x 129 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Parker Schorle 42 0 -x 38 0 -x 49 0 -x 129 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Noah Monge 37 0 -x 49 0 -x 42 0 -x 128 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Ben Lacher 24 0 -x 50 0 -x 52 0 -x 126 0 -x
Crystal Police 3950 Jake Anderson 24 0 -x 60 0 -x 42 0 -x 126 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Ryan Palecek 51 0 -x 43 0 -x 31 0 -x 125 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Bryan Praska 53 0 -x 44 0 -x 28 0 -x 125 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Alec Edgell 44 0 -x 33 0 -x 46 0 -x 123 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Hunter Williams 49 0 -x 32 0 -x 42 0 -x 123 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Jacob Blahnik 37 0 -x 50 0 -x 36 0 -x 123 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Domanic Burtts 57 0 -x 35 0 -x 30 0 -x 122 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Michael Lindquist 24 0 -x 42 0 -x 54 0 -x 120 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Tyler Freeman 61 0 -x 36 0 -x 23 0 -x 120 0 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Isaac Scott 62 0 -x 19 0 -x 38 0 -x 119 0 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Spencer Conlin 46 0 -x 44 0 -x 29 0 -x 119 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Christian Marschel 51 0 -x 34 0 -x 33 0 -x 118 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Branden Garcia 43 0 -x 51 0 -x 23 0 -x 117 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Matt Adrian 35 0 -x 44 0 -x 36 1 -x 115 1 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 James Jorde 23 0 -x 38 0 -x 51 0 -x 112 0 -x
Richfield Police 3447 Randy Ham 37 0 -x 44 0 -x 31 0 -x 112 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Marissa Femling 41 0 -x 28 0 -x 42 0 -x 111 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Travis Mulvihill 45 0 -x 29 0 -x 34 1 -x 108 1 -x
Duluth Police 244 Christian Lemon 46 0 -x 29 1 -x 32 0 -x 107 1 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Tyler Maltby 52 0 -x 21 0 -x 34 0 -x 107 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Jared Alexander 56 0 -x 30 0 -x 21 0 -x 107 0 -x
Anoka Police 3996 Dominik Olsen 37 0 -x 40 0 -x 29 0 -x 106 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Josh Walters 55 0 -x 35 0 -x 16 0 -x 106 0 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Christian Alderman 41 0 -x 32 0 -x 32 0 -x 105 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Zachary Boesel 56 0 -x 17 0 -x 32 0 -x 105 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Tyler Pettit 12 0 -x 36 0 -x 55 1 -x 103 1 -x Page 2
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Dakota County Sheriff 9523 Gage Litzner 29 0 -x 28 0 -x 46 0 -x 103 0 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Lexie Mau 54 0 -x 27 0 -x 22 0 -x 103 0 -x
Carver Co. Sheriff Explorers 3389 Deven Wheelock 31 0 -x 36 0 -x 33 0 -x 100 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Christian McKay 34 0 -x 34 0 -x 32 0 -x 100 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Adam Ball 49 0 -x 28 0 -x 22 0 -x 99 0 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Tom Olson 42 0 -x 45 0 -x 11 0 -x 98 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Avery Griham 30 0 -x 42 0 -x 25 0 -x 97 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Colton Blue 37 0 -x 30 0 -x 28 0 -x 95 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Kendra Holman 26 0 -x 23 0 -x 45 0 -x 94 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Bobby Ranalla 17 0 -x 22 0 -x 54 0 -x 93 0 -x
Richfield Police 3447 William Hutt 32 0 -x 37 0 -x 24 0 -x 93 0 -x
West Fargo Police Department 1111 Michael Bushaw 51 0 -x 22 0 -x 20 0 -x 93 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Patrick Maki 45 0 -x 27 0 -x 18 0 -x 90 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Alex Reynolds 35 1 -x 18 0 -x 36 0 -x 89 1 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Adam Vincent 23 0 -x 36 1 -x 30 0 -x 89 1 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Sam Ward 13 0 -x 31 0 -x 45 0 -x 89 0 -x
Moorhead Police 639 Chris Prisinzano 37 1 -x 24 0 -x 27 0 -x 88 1 -x
Isanti County 3240 Hunter Bialke 34 0 -x 24 0 -x 29 0 -x 87 0 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Loammi Catalino 27 0 -x 24 0 -x 35 0 -x 86 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Michael Werner 24 0 -x 29 0 -x 33 0 -x 86 0 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Jackson Erickson 18 0 -x 12 0 -x 55 0 -x 85 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Melissa Stephens 29 0 -x 37 0 -x 19 0 -x 85 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Nicholas Small 44 0 -x 23 0 -x 17 0 -x 84 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Wyatt Forcier 27 0 -x 33 0 -x 23 0 -x 83 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Emma Mulvihill 57 0 -x 19 0 -x 5 0 -x 81 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Aaron White 28 0 -x 30 0 -x 22 0 -x 80 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Samantha Marsh 40 1 -x 21 0 -x 18 0 -x 79 1 -x
Apple Valley Police 9571 Nicholas Halmar 26 1 -x 29 0 -x 23 0 -x 78 1 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Nathan Bursch 13 0 -x 17 0 -x 48 0 -x 78 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 James Michael 26 0 -x 23 0 -x 28 0 -x 77 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Michael Teener 38 0 -x 20 0 -x 18 0 -x 76 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Alex Forsman 32 0 -x 29 0 -x 15 0 -x 76 0 -x
Crystal Police 3950 Corey St. Pierre 26 0 -x 32 0 -x 17 0 -x 75 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Brady Clarke 33 0 -x 27 0 -x 15 0 -x 75 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Scott Long 30 0 -x 21 0 -x 22 0 -x 73 0 -x
Isanti County 3240 Paul Elmstrand 65 0 -x 8 0 -x 0 0 -x 73 0 -x
Maple Grove Police 3775 Harli McGovern 60 0 -x 6 0 -x 6 0 -x 72 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Jimmy Van Hercke 12 0 -x 28 0 -x 30 0 -x 70 0 -x
New Brighton Police 9554 Gabriel Grasse 34 0 -x 31 0 -x 5 0 -x 70 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Dominic Steele 46 0 -x 12 0 -x 11 0 -x 69 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Hannah Lenzen 20 0 -x 11 0 -x 37 0 -x 68 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Mark Bromiley 20 0 -x 14 0 -x 33 0 -x 67 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Dylan Baer 32 0 -x 35 0 -x 0 0 -x 67 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Kayla Stene 34 0 -x 18 0 -x 12 0 -x 64 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Sam Wetzel 15 0 -x 17 0 -x 30 0 -x 62 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Joy Adams 16 0 -x 11 0 -x 34 0 -x 61 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Logunn Kjelvik 25 0 -x 36 0 -x 0 0 -x 61 0 -x
Apple Valley Police 9571 Eric Vogel 46 0 -x 15 0 -x 0 0 -x 61 0 -x Page 3
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Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Evan Chirpich 18 0 -x 37 0 -x 5 0 -x 60 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Alex Litman 19 0 -x 36 0 -x 5 0 -x 60 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Zach Brodsky 20 0 -x 23 0 -x 16 0 -x 59 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Eli Haglund 22 0 -x 26 0 -x 11 0 -x 59 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Andrew Schommer 36 0 -x 9 0 -x 13 0 -x 58 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Jessica Palen 30 0 -x 16 0 -x 11 0 -x 57 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Sysawan Yang 33 0 -x 15 0 -x 9 0 -x 57 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Hannah Hancock 12 0 -x 14 0 -x 30 0 -x 56 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Nouchee Lee 15 0 -x 12 0 -x 29 0 -x 56 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Mitchell Smith 43 0 -x 0 0 -x 13 0 -x 56 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 McKayla Duvick 24 0 -x 6 0 -x 25 1 -x 55 1 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Corey Hegberg 17 0 -x 13 0 -x 24 0 -x 54 0 -x
Dakota County Sheriff 9523 Ryan Nelson 26 0 -x 16 0 -x 11 0 -x 53 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff 9528 Sam LeMay 18 0 -x 29 0 -x 6 0 -x 53 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Gabriel Trout 37 0 -x 11 0 -x 5 0 -x 53 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Joe Altier 7 0 -x 5 0 -x 40 1 -x 52 1 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Tyler Erickson 16 0 -x 23 0 -x 12 0 -x 51 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Vanessa Diazes 20 0 -x 11 0 -x 19 0 -x 50 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Caitlyn Kirk 11 0 -x 19 0 -x 19 0 -x 49 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Rose Slatter 0 0 -x 25 0 -x 23 0 -x 48 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Zach Paul 12 0 -x 25 0 -x 10 0 -x 47 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Hannah Prigge 23 0 -x 15 0 -x 9 0 -x 47 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Nick Ehrlich 5 0 -x 15 0 -x 26 0 -x 46 0 -x
St. Paul Police 9454 Theo Allen 11 0 -x 9 0 -x 24 0 -x 44 0 -x
Crystal Police 3950 Josh Stegman 12 0 -x 26 0 -x 6 0 -x 44 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Edgar Cruz 16 0 -x 22 0 -x 5 0 -x 43 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Erin Mackman 29 0 -x 9 0 -x 5 0 -x 43 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Dean Grundmeier 15 0 -x 20 0 -x 7 0 -x 42 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Georgia Carlson 10 0 -x 6 0 -x 23 0 -x 39 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Kristine Savik 22 0 -x 11 0 -x 6 0 -x 39 0 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Aodan Sinclair 5 0 -x 11 0 -x 22 0 -x 38 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Casey Demars 18 0 -x 10 0 -x 10 0 -x 38 0 -x
Isanti County 3240 Ryne Cullen 5 0 -x 21 0 -x 11 0 -x 37 0 -x
West Fargo Police Department 1111 Erica Schmid 12 0 -x 14 0 -x 11 0 -x 37 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Alexa Nettle 0 0 -x 14 0 -x 21 0 -x 35 0 -x
Isanti County 3240 Tanner Hagen 5 0 -x 24 0 -x 5 0 -x 34 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Maxx Vankrevelen 12 0 -x 8 0 -x 13 0 -x 33 0 -x
Anoka Police 3996 Savanna Grusel 7 0 -x 10 0 -x 15 0 -x 32 0 -x
Bloomington Police 3624 Jeison Whipple 21 0 -x 6 0 -x 5 0 -x 32 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Chritina Hem 27 0 -x 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 32 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Alex McFarland 15 0 -x 9 0 -x 5 0 -x 29 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Jane Anderson 9 0 -x 11 0 -x 7 0 -x 27 0 -x
Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Dalvin Seamster 7 0 -x 12 0 -x 6 0 -x 25 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Katie Kline 12 0 -x 0 0 -x 11 0 -x 23 0 -x
Crystal Police 3950 Kaesha Ramirez 0 0 -x 23 0 -x 0 0 -x 23 0 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Missy Burns 17 0 -x 6 0 -x 0 0 -x 23 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Katie Nelson 22 1 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 22 1 -x
West Fargo Police Department 1111 Logan Kahl 10 0 -x 5 0 -x 5 0 -x 20 0 -x Page 4
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Lino Lakes Police 3213 Adam Jungwirth 6 0 -x 5 0 -x 8 0 -x 19 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Sammy Mishal 13 0 -x 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 18 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Kaeleigh Dobratz 12 0 -x 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 17 0 -x
Duluth Police 244 Anna Ambrosi 16 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 16 0 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Shannon Shively 16 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 16 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Kashia Vang 0 0 -x 15 0 -x 0 0 -x 15 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Reese Dennler 5 0 -x 10 0 -x 0 0 -x 15 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Lakshami Vaitla 6 0 -x 6 0 -x 0 0 -x 12 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police 3213 Jacob Himraj 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 6 0 -x 11 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Austin Sable 0 0 -x 6 0 -x 0 0 -x 6 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Liam Hanrahan 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 5 0 -x 5 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Sarah Blankenburg 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 5 0 -x
Blaine Police 3939 Brian Fuhrmann 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Crystal Police 3950 Shelby Santelli 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Eagan Police 9568 Reegan Bolluyt 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Eric May 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Sarah Awad 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Valerie Garzon 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Mankato Police 243 Nathan Jacobson 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Mankato Police 243 Thomas Allen 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Mankato Police 243 Tierney Kelsey 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Mankato Police 243 Tristan Schmidt 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Willy Meyer 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Minnetonka Police 3884 Devon Kendall 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Alyssa Kaufman 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Plymouth Police 3905 Brianna Marschel 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Rochester Police 12 Kenova Withers 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
St. Louis Park Police 3505 Kennedy Gorder 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff 3641 Joe Kalla 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
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Minnesota State Patrol 9518 Team 1

Jon Williams 87 2 79 1 80 0 246 3x x x x

Michael Cariveau 88 0 56 1 61 0 205 1x x x x

Tony Larson 87 1 78 1 69 0 234 2x x x x

Zach Shanley 83 0 82 0 87 0 252 0x x x x

345 3 295 3 297 0 937 6x x x x

Rochester Police 12 Team 1

Derek Aagenes 63 0 52 0 40 0 155 0x x x x

Jacob Otto 80 0 60 0 59 0 199 0x x x x

Justin Kotajarvi 48 0 48 0 51 0 147 0x x x x

Sydney Dison 75 0 53 0 64 1 192 1x x x x

266 0 213 0 214 1 693 1x x x x

Anoka Police 3996 Team 1

Chelsea Yeager 85 1 85 0 90 3 260 4x x x x

Dominik Olsen 37 0 40 0 29 0 106 0x x x x

Jacob Rath 57 0 53 0 44 0 154 0x x x x

Tyler Torell 76 0 47 0 31 0 154 0x x x x

255 1 225 0 194 3 674 4x x x x

New Brighton Police 9554 Team 1

Dan Niedfeldt-Thoma 65 0 65 0 60 1 190 1x x x x

Gabriel Grasse 34 0 31 0 5 0 70 0x x x x

Gabriel Soriano 69 1 73 0 50 0 192 1x x x x

Josiah Johnson 78 0 24 0 55 0 157 0x x x x

246 1 193 0 170 1 609 2x x x x

Maple Grove Police 3775 Team 1

Dmitry Ivanov 28 0 52 0 57 0 137 0x x x x

Jacob Pawlowski 31 0 61 1 62 0 154 1x x x x

Tyler Pettit 12 0 36 0 55 1 103 1x x x x

Tyler Sinclair 76 0 73 0 63 0 212 0x x x x

147 0 222 1 237 1 606 2x x x x
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Plymouth Police 3905 Team 1

Jared Alexander 56 0 30 0 21 0 107 0x x x x

Matt Baloun 72 0 72 0 56 0 200 0x x x x

Stephen Orluck 41 0 43 0 47 0 131 0x x x x

Travis Groth 55 0 55 0 41 1 151 1x x x x

224 0 200 0 165 1 589 1x x x x

St. Paul Police 9454 Team 1

Aaron White 28 0 30 0 22 0 80 0x x x x

Emilio Castro 58 0 78 1 57 1 193 2x x x x

Jonathan Douglass 87 1 78 1 82 0 247 2x x x x

Sysawan Yang 33 0 15 0 9 0 57 0x x x x

206 1 201 2 170 1 577 4x x x x

Rochester Police 12 Team 2

Chris Slater 73 0 52 0 63 0 188 0x x x x

Emma Mulvihill 57 0 19 0 5 0 81 0x x x x

Jacob Blahnik 37 0 50 0 36 0 123 0x x x x

Jalysa Cutting 76 0 54 0 54 0 184 0x x x x

243 0 175 0 158 0 576 0x x x x

Richfield Police 3447 Team 1

Alex Dahlquist 65 0 51 0 42 0 158 0x x x x

Luke Geisler 78 0 58 0 62 0 198 0x x x x

Randy Ham 37 0 44 0 31 0 112 0x x x x

William Hutt 32 0 37 0 24 0 93 0x x x x

212 0 190 0 159 0 561 0x x x x

Eagan Police 9568 Team 1

Drake Malaske 67 0 60 0 72 0 199 0x x x x

Kris Flaten 46 0 63 0 38 0 147 0x x x x

Lexie Mau 54 0 27 0 22 0 103 0x x x x

Tom Olson 42 0 45 0 11 0 98 0x x x x

209 0 195 0 143 0 547 0x x x x
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Brooklyn Center Police 3888 Team 1

Alex Reynolds 35 1 18 0 36 0 89 1x x x x

Kevin Nochez 82 2 76 0 75 0 233 2x x x x

Mace Orris 59 1 30 0 44 0 133 1x x x x

Patrick Maki 45 0 27 0 18 0 90 0x x x x

221 4 151 0 173 0 545 4x x x x

Dakota County Sheriff 9523 Team 1

Joey Ander 54 0 63 0 36 0 153 0x x x x

Jordan Moses 59 0 60 0 47 0 166 0x x x x

Nick Cross 53 1 57 1 63 1 173 3x x x x

Ryan Nelson 26 0 16 0 11 0 53 0x x x x

192 1 196 1 157 1 545 3x x x x

Bloomington Police 3624 Team 1

Ben Lacher 24 0 50 0 52 0 126 0x x x x

Jon Brenna 59 0 74 0 56 0 189 0x x x x

Joy Adams 16 0 11 0 34 0 61 0x x x x

Kevin McCabe 56 0 40 0 51 0 147 0x x x x

155 0 175 0 193 0 523 0x x x x

Inver Grove Heights Police 9573 Team 1

Austin Fischbach 48 0 31 0 59 0 138 0x x x x

Dalvin Seamster 7 0 12 0 6 0 25 0x x x x

John Halloran 44 0 57 0 69 0 170 0x x x x

Nick Daniel 69 0 70 0 29 0 168 0x x x x

168 0 170 0 163 0 501 0x x x x

Moorhead Police 639 Team 1

Bryan Praska 53 0 44 0 28 0 125 0x x x x

Chris Prisinzano 37 1 24 0 27 0 88 1x x x x

Marissa Femling 41 0 28 0 42 0 111 0x x x x

Zach Gruver 55 0 70 0 51 0 176 0x x x x

186 1 166 0 148 0 500 1x x x x
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Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 2

Cory Koehn 53 0 53 0 52 1 158 1x x x x

Luke Dohman 63 0 50 0 19 0 132 0x x x x

McKayla Duvick 24 0 6 0 25 1 55 1x x x x

Riley Draves 49 0 45 0 43 0 137 0x x x x

189 0 154 0 139 2 482 2x x x x

Blaine Police 3939 Team 1

Ben Ekberg 75 1 48 0 30 0 153 1x x x x

Brady Clarke 33 0 27 0 15 0 75 0x x x x

Nicholas Small 44 0 23 0 17 0 84 0x x x x

Tanner Ess 89 1 52 0 20 0 161 1x x x x

241 2 150 0 82 0 473 2x x x x

Minnetonka Police 3884 Team 1

James Jorde 23 0 38 0 51 0 112 0x x x x

Keegan Sisk 64 0 52 0 17 0 133 0x x x x

Parker Schorle 42 0 38 0 49 0 129 0x x x x

Wyatt Forcier 27 0 33 0 23 0 83 0x x x x

156 0 161 0 140 0 457 0x x x x

Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 1

Amy Patraw 39 0 44 1 55 0 138 1x x x x

Casey Valento 51 0 45 0 41 0 137 0x x x x

Sam Wetzel 15 0 17 0 30 0 62 0x x x x

Travis Mulvihill 45 0 29 0 34 1 108 1x x x x

150 0 135 1 160 1 445 2x x x x

Wright County Sheriff 3641 Team 4

Christian McKay 34 0 34 0 32 0 100 0x x x x

Domanic Burtts 57 0 35 0 30 0 122 0x x x x

Hunter Williams 49 0 32 0 42 0 123 0x x x x

Kendra Holman 26 0 23 0 45 0 94 0x x x x

166 0 124 0 149 0 439 0x x x x
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Eagan Police 9568 Team 2

Christian Alderman 41 0 32 0 32 0 105 0x x x x

Corey Hegberg 17 0 13 0 24 0 54 0x x x x

Spencer Conlin 46 0 44 0 29 0 119 0x x x x

Stephanie Wallace 63 0 37 0 42 0 142 0x x x x

167 0 126 0 127 0 420 0x x x x

Duluth Police 244 Team 1

Alex Prouse 78 0 53 0 25 0 156 0x x x x

Anna Ambrosi 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0x x x x

Christian Lemon 46 0 29 1 32 0 107 1x x x x

Jarrid Johnson 52 0 52 0 36 0 140 0x x x x

192 0 134 1 93 0 419 1x x x x

Lino Lakes Police 3213 Team 1

Colton Rumpsa 56 0 63 0 33 1 152 1x x x x

Parker Jacky 69 1 37 0 37 0 143 1x x x x

Reese Dennler 5 0 10 0 0 0 15 0x x x x

Tyler Maltby 52 0 21 0 34 0 107 0x x x x

182 1 131 0 104 1 417 2x x x x

Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Team 2

Eric May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Jack Zimmer 38 0 76 0 51 0 165 0x x x x

Scott Long 30 0 21 0 22 0 73 0x x x x

Tom Moore 84 1 50 0 33 0 167 1x x x x

152 1 147 0 106 0 405 1x x x x

Maple Grove Police 3775 Team 2

Ashley Jordet 71 1 66 0 21 0 158 1x x x x

Harli McGovern 60 0 6 0 6 0 72 0x x x x

Troy Hoffarth 82 0 74 0 19 0 175 0x x x x

213 1 146 0 46 0 405 1x x x x
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Washington County Sheriff 9528 Team 3

Michael Lindquist 24 0 42 0 54 0 120 0x x x x

Noah Monge 37 0 49 0 42 0 128 0x x x x

Ryan Palecek 51 0 43 0 31 0 125 0x x x x

112 0 134 0 127 0 373 0x x x x

Wright County Sheriff 3641 Team 3

Aaron Wurm 55 1 54 0 32 0 141 1x x x x

Austin Sable 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0x x x x

Connor Adrian 78 1 67 0 64 0 209 1x x x x

Joe Kalla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

133 2 127 0 96 0 356 2x x x x

Blaine Police 3939 Team 2

Jennah Justen 85 2 30 0 45 0 160 2x x x x

Logunn Kjelvik 25 0 36 0 0 0 61 0x x x x

Melissa Stephens 29 0 37 0 19 0 85 0x x x x

Zach Paul 12 0 25 0 10 0 47 0x x x x

151 2 128 0 74 0 353 2x x x x

Washington County Sheriff 9528 Team 1

Branden Garcia 43 0 51 0 23 0 117 0x x x x

Tyler Freeman 61 0 36 0 23 0 120 0x x x x

Zachary Boesel 56 0 17 0 32 0 105 0x x x x

160 0 104 0 78 0 342 0x x x x

Bloomington Police 3624 Team 2

August Hannasch 76 0 58 0 53 0 187 0x x x x

Jeison Whipple 21 0 6 0 5 0 32 0x x x x

Mitchell Smith 43 0 0 0 13 0 56 0x x x x

Zach Brodsky 20 0 23 0 16 0 59 0x x x x

160 0 87 0 87 0 334 0x x x x
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Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 3

Alec Edgell 44 0 33 0 46 0 123 0x x x x

Colton Blue 37 0 30 0 28 0 95 0x x x x

Jessica Palen 30 0 16 0 11 0 57 0x x x x

Joe Altier 7 0 5 0 40 1 52 1x x x x

118 0 84 0 125 1 327 1x x x x

Minnetonka Police 3884 Team 2

Jimmy Van Hercke 12 0 28 0 30 0 70 0x x x x

Michael Teener 38 0 20 0 18 0 76 0x x x x

Michael Werner 24 0 29 0 33 0 86 0x x x x

Nathan Bursch 13 0 17 0 48 0 78 0x x x x

87 0 94 0 129 0 310 0x x x x

Wright County Sheriff 3641 Team 1

Alex Forsman 32 0 29 0 15 0 76 0x x x x

Hannah Lenzen 20 0 11 0 37 0 68 0x x x x

Matt Adrian 35 0 44 0 36 1 115 1x x x x

Nick Ehrlich 5 0 15 0 26 0 46 0x x x x

92 0 99 0 114 1 305 1x x x x

Plymouth Police 3905 Team 3

Alyssa Kaufman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Christian Marschel 51 0 34 0 33 0 118 0x x x x

Karleigh Johnson 62 1 59 0 65 0 186 1x x x x

113 1 93 0 98 0 304 1x x x x

West Fargo Police Department 1111 Team 1

Erica Schmid 12 0 14 0 11 0 37 0x x x x

Logan Kahl 10 0 5 0 5 0 20 0x x x x

Michael Bushaw 51 0 22 0 20 0 93 0x x x x

Olivia Nellermoe 51 0 55 0 46 0 152 0x x x x

124 0 96 0 82 0 302 0x x x x
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Lino Lakes Police 3213 Team 2

Dean Grundmeier 15 0 20 0 7 0 42 0x x x x

Dominic Steele 46 0 12 0 11 0 69 0x x x x

Jake Gruber 43 0 33 0 55 0 131 0x x x x

Tyler Erickson 16 0 23 0 12 0 51 0x x x x

120 0 88 0 85 0 293 0x x x x

Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Team 1

Alex Geiger 39 0 59 1 54 0 152 1x x x x

Alexa Nettle 0 0 14 0 21 0 35 0x x x x

Katie Kline 12 0 0 0 11 0 23 0x x x x

Kayla Stene 34 0 18 0 12 0 64 0x x x x

85 0 91 1 98 0 274 1x x x x

Crystal Police 3950 Team 1

Corey St. Pierre 26 0 32 0 17 0 75 0x x x x

Jake Anderson 24 0 60 0 42 0 126 0x x x x

Josh Stegman 12 0 26 0 6 0 44 0x x x x

Kaesha Ramirez 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0x x x x

62 0 141 0 65 0 268 0x x x x

Hennepin County Sheriff 3744 Team 1

Aodan Sinclair 5 0 11 0 22 0 38 0x x x x

Isaac Scott 62 0 19 0 38 0 119 0x x x x

Jackson Erickson 18 0 12 0 55 0 85 0x x x x

Shannon Shively 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0x x x x

101 0 42 0 115 0 258 0x x x x

Plymouth Police 3905 Team 2

Brianna Marschel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Maddie Zitzlsperger 68 1 76 0 64 0 208 1x x x x

Maxx Vankrevelen 12 0 8 0 13 0 33 0x x x x

80 1 84 0 77 0 241 1x x x x
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Washington County Sheriff 9528 Team 2

Andrew Schommer 36 0 9 0 13 0 58 0x x x x

Sam LeMay 18 0 29 0 6 0 53 0x x x x

Sophia Byland 37 0 41 0 51 0 129 0x x x x

91 0 79 0 70 0 240 0x x x x

Wright County Sheriff 3641 Team 2

Eli Haglund 22 0 26 0 11 0 59 0x x x x

Josh Walters 55 0 35 0 16 0 106 0x x x x

Mark Bromiley 20 0 14 0 33 0 67 0x x x x

97 0 75 0 60 0 232 0x x x x

Isanti County 3240 Team 1

Hunter Bialke 34 0 24 0 29 0 87 0x x x x

Paul Elmstrand 65 0 8 0 0 0 73 0x x x x

Ryne Cullen 5 0 21 0 11 0 37 0x x x x

Tanner Hagen 5 0 24 0 5 0 34 0x x x x

109 0 77 0 45 0 231 0x x x x

Minnetonka Police 3884 Team 3

Alex McFarland 15 0 9 0 5 0 29 0x x x x

Devon Kendall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Jackson Denly 78 0 47 0 28 0 153 0x x x x

Jane Anderson 9 0 11 0 7 0 27 0x x x x

102 0 67 0 40 0 209 0x x x x

Lino Lakes Police 3213 Team 3

Alex Litman 19 0 36 0 5 0 60 0x x x x

Casey Demars 18 0 10 0 10 0 38 0x x x x

James Michael 26 0 23 0 28 0 77 0x x x x

Kaeleigh Dobratz 12 0 5 0 0 0 17 0x x x x

75 0 74 0 43 0 192 0x x x x
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St. Paul Police 9454 Team 2

Bobby Ranalla 17 0 22 0 54 0 93 0x x x x

Theo Allen 11 0 9 0 24 0 44 0x x x x

Vanessa Diazes 20 0 11 0 19 0 50 0x x x x

48 0 42 0 97 0 187 0x x x x

Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Team 3

Avery Griham 30 0 42 0 25 0 97 0x x x x

Sam Ward 13 0 31 0 45 0 89 0x x x x

Sarah Awad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

43 0 73 0 70 0 186 0x x x x

St. Louis Park Police 3505 Team 1

Adam Ball 49 0 28 0 22 0 99 0x x x x

Gabriel Trout 37 0 11 0 5 0 53 0x x x x

Kennedy Gorder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Sarah Blankenburg 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0x x x x

91 0 39 0 27 0 157 0x x x x

Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Team 5

Adam Vincent 23 0 36 1 30 0 89 1x x x x

Kristine Savik 22 0 11 0 6 0 39 0x x x x

Lakshami Vaitla 6 0 6 0 0 0 12 0x x x x

Valerie Garzon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

51 0 53 1 36 0 140 1x x x x

Edina/Eden Prairie Police 3925 Team 4

Evan Chirpich 18 0 37 0 5 0 60 0x x x x

Hannah Prigge 23 0 15 0 9 0 47 0x x x x

Katie Nelson 22 1 0 0 0 0 22 1x x x x

Liam Hanrahan 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0x x x x

63 1 52 0 19 0 134 1x x x x
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Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 4

Georgia Carlson 10 0 6 0 23 0 39 0x x x x

Hannah Hancock 12 0 14 0 30 0 56 0x x x x

Kashia Vang 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0x x x x

Sammy Mishal 13 0 5 0 0 0 18 0x x x x

35 0 40 0 53 0 128 0x x x x

Lino Lakes Police 3213 Team 4

Adam Jungwirth 6 0 5 0 8 0 19 0x x x x

Jacob Himraj 5 0 0 0 6 0 11 0x x x x

Samantha Marsh 40 1 21 0 18 0 79 1x x x x

51 1 26 0 32 0 109 1x x x x

Rochester Police 12 Team 3

Chritina Hem 27 0 5 0 0 0 32 0x x x x

Edgar Cruz 16 0 22 0 5 0 43 0x x x x

Kenova Withers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

43 0 27 0 5 0 75 0x x x x

Mankato Police 243 Team 1

Nathan Jacobson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Thomas Allen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Tierney Kelsey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Tristan Schmidt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x


































